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(E'ps) 247 ORI mE EZEREE e
OM2: 82m
SFP-51FC 10G MM LC OM3: 300m 850nm 0'cC~70C
OM4: 400m
SFP-51FC(SM-02) 10G SM LC 2km 1330nm 0°'C~70C
SFP-51FC(SM-10) 10G SM LC 10km 1330nm 0’c~70°C
SFP-51FC(SM-20) 10G SM LC 20km 1330nm 0'C~70C
SFP-51FC(SM-40) 10G SM LC 40km 1550nm 0’c~70°C
TX: 1270nm : ;
SFP-51W2A(SM-10) 10G WDM LC 10km 0C~70C
RX: 1330nm
TX: 1270nm . ;
SFP-51W2A(SM-20) 10G WDM LC 20km 0C~70C
RX: 1330nm
TX: 1270nm . .
SFP-51W2A(SM-40) 10G WDM LC 40km 0C~70C
RX: 1330nm
TX: 1330nm ; B
SFP-51W2B(SM-10) 10G WDM LC 10km 0C~70C
RX: 1270nm
TX: 1330nm ; ;
SFP-51W2B(SM-20) 10G WDM LC 20km 0C~70C
RX: 1270nm
TX: 1330nm ; ;
SFP-51W2B(SM-40) 10G WDM LC 40km 0C~70C
RX: 1270nm
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SFP-31FC-D 1000M MM LC 550m 850nm -40'C~85C
SFP-31FC(MM-02)-D 1000M MM LC 2km 1310nm -40°C~85C
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-D 1000M SM LC 10km 1310nm -40'C~85C
SFP-31FC(SM-20)-D 1000M SM LC 20km 1310nm -40°'C~85C
SFP-31FC(SM-40)-D 1000M SM LC 40km 1310nm -40'C~85C
TX: 1310nm ; )
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-D 1000M WDM LC 10km -40C~85C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1310nm : ;
SFP-31W2A(SM-20)-D 1000M WDM LC 20km -40C~85C
RX: 1550nm
TX: 1550nm ; ;
SFP-31W2B(SM-10)-D 1000M WDM SC 10km -40C~85C
RX: 1310nm
TX: 1550nm ; ;
SFP-31W2B(SM-20)-D 1000M WDM SC 20km -40C~85C
RX: 1310nm
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